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| Classroom | location |

ELECTIVE CLASSES

Classroom
rt
hapel
omputer
unch

G-204
Sanctuary
E-321
E-107
E-106
G-115, Gym
E-208

| Classroom | location |
At | G204 |
Chapel | sanctuary |
Computer |  E321 |
lunch | E107 |
Music | E106 |
pE. | G1156Gym |
Spanish | __E208

panish

UPPER SCHOOL

Location
G-211
E-322, G-115-Gym
G-215
E-322
E-115
G-214
E-322, G-115-Gym
E-115
G-216
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