## LOWER SCHOOL Classroom Location Kindergarten G-210 1st Grade G-202 2nd Grade G-203 3rd Grade E-206 4th Grade E-207 5th Grade E-308/309

ELECTIVE CLASSES	
Classroom	Location
Art	G-204
Chapel	Sanctuary
Computer	E-321
Lunch	E-107
Music	E-106
P.E.	G-115, Gym
Spanish	E-208

UPPER SCHOOL	
Teacher	Location
Anderson	G-211
Kruger	E-322, G-115-Gym
Locklear	G-215
Mannon	E-322
Orenstein	E-115
Ramer	G-214
Rock	E-322, G-115-Gym
Webb	E-115
Yates	G-216

## CAMPUS MAP



## TRIAD

2 Peter 3:18





